2023 County Paving Program (OPWC Round 37) - Bid Open

Paving Road B

Item	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
407	Tack Coat (0.10 gal/SY)	3,600	GAL	\$3.20	\$11,520.00
411	2" Stabilized Crushed Aggregate (1' each side), As Per Plan	400	TON	\$53.00	\$21,200.00
441	1" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1 (448), PG 64- 22, As Per Plan	2,000	TON	\$102.50	\$205,000.00
441	1" Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1 (448), PG 64-22, As Per Plan	2,000	TON	\$102.50	\$205,000.00
Special	Formed Construction Joint	10	EACH	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
614	Temporary Centerlines	3.00	MILE	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
624	Mobilization	1	LUMP	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
TOTAL					\$460,720.00

Bidder:

Bidder: Ward Construction Co.

Item	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
407	Tack Coat (0.10 gal/SY)	3,600	GAL		\$0.00
411	2" Stabilized Crushed Aggregate (1' each side), As Per Plan	400	TON		\$0.00
441	1" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1 (448), PG 64- 22, As Per Plan	2,000	TON		\$0.00
441	1" Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1 (448), PG 64-22, As Per Plan	2,000	TON		\$0.00
Special	Formed Construction Joint	10	EACH		\$0.00
614	Temporary Centerlines	3.00	MILE		\$0.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP		\$0.00
624	Mobilization	1	LUMP		\$0.00
			TOTAL		\$0.00